1
Fibre Systems is an Australian-owned provider of ruggedised, high-performance fibre optic cable systems.
© 2025, Fibre Systems, all rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
CONTACT:  Call: +61 2 8553 0600   Email: sales@fibresystems.com.au   www.fibresystems.com.au
FIBRE OPTIC
PATCH CORDS
STANDARD
FEATURES

	• Bulk Packaging options available
FIBRE OPTIC PATCH CORDS
Ordering Information
PC–UD–LCLC02–S2–2YE–06
Duplex Uniboot Length
Cord diameter
1 : 1.6mm
2 : 2mm
3 : 3mm
Fibre mode
M4 : OM4
S2 : OS2
Connector end A and B
LC : LC
LCA : LC/APC
Colour
YE : Yellow
AQ : Aqua
EV : Erica violet
RE : Red
SP : Salmon pink
BK : Black
BU : Blue
Pack size
XX : Blank for single
06 : 6 pack
12 : 12 pack
3
Fibre Systems is an Australian-owned provider of ruggedised, high-performance fibre optic cable systems.
© 2025, Fibre Systems, all rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
CONTACT:  Call: +61 2 8553 0600   Email: sales@fibresystems.com.au   www.fibresystems.com.au
LC HIGH DENSITY
SWITCHABLE POLARITY
PATCH CORD
FEATURES
	• Improved design for quicker
and easier extraction
	• Click and flip polarity
change requires no jig/tools
	• Eliminates fibre
exposure during polarity
change process
	• IEC-61754-20
	• Fibre Type: SM (9/125),
MM (50/125, 62.5/125)
	• Application Mode:
SM, MM, APC
	• Insertion Loss:
0.3dB or lower
	• Return Loss: 55dB or more
UPC, 65dB or more APC
FIBRE OPTIC PATCH CORDS
Quicker and easier extraction
for HD packaging
The Fibre Systems LC high-density switchable polarity connector
features a distinctive design that maximizes panel density without
sacrificing accessibility. Thanks to its flexible push-and-pull tab,
connecting or disconnecting is straightforward. The connector
also offers an easy-to-use mechanism for switching polarity during
installation, making it cost-effective for critical situations.
Its unique uniboot design supports both 2mm and 3mm jacketed
cables, helping to reduce cable clutter and simplify cable
management in today’s densely packed environments.
Also available in the durable 5mm model
Click & Flip polarity change process
Step 1: CLICK to unlock bottom latch
with finger
Step 2: Extract the latch from Uniboot
Step 3: FLIP the connector body 180˚ Step 4: Push the latch back in until
CLICK locks it in
4
Fibre Systems is an Australian-owned provider of ruggedised, high-performance fibre optic cable systems.
© 2025, Fibre Systems, all rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
CONTACT:  Call: +61 2 8553 0600   Email: sales@fibresystems.com.au   www.fibresystems.com.au
STANDARD
PATCH CORDS
FIBRE OPTIC PATCH CORDS
Ordering Information
PC–DX–LCLC02–S2–2YE–06
SX : Simplex
DX : Duplex
 UR : Round
Length
Cord diameter
2 : 2mm
3 : 3mm
Fibre mode
M1 : OM1
M4 : OM4
S1 : OS1 G657D
S2 : OS2 G657A2
Connector end A and B
E2 : E2000 PC
E2A : E2000/APC
MU : MU
ESC : ESCON
DIN : DIN/PC
LC : LC/UPC
LCA : LC/APC
LCH : LC DUPLEX HD
SC : SC/UPC
SCA : SC/APC
ST : ST/UPC
FC : FC/UPC
FCA - FC/APC
Colour
YE : Yellow
AQ : Aqua
EV : Erica violet
RE : Red
SP : Salmon pink
BK : Black
BU : Blue
Pack size
XX : Blank for single
06 : 6 pack
12 : 12 pack
5
Fibre Systems is an Australian-owned provider of ruggedised, high-performance fibre optic cable systems.
© 2025, Fibre Systems, all rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
CONTACT:  Call: +61 2 8553 0600   Email: sales@fibresystems.com.au   www.fibresystems.com.au
FIBRE OPTIC PATCH CORDS
Technical Specifications
Connector Optical Specifications
CONNECTOR
TYPES:
LC, SC, ST, FC
UNITS MM 850/1300NM SM 1310/1550NM
Standard Low Loss UPC APC
Typ Max Typ Max Typ Max/Min Typ Max/Min
Max. Insertion Loss dB 0.1 0.15 0.1 0.15 0.08 0.15 0.08 0.15
Min. Return Loss dB N/A 58 55 70 65
Cable/Fibre Optical Specifications
FIBRE AND CABLE OPTICAL PARAMETERS MULTIMODE SINGLEMODE
Condition Units OM1 OM3 OM4 OS1/OS2
Geometry core/clad dia. μm 62.5/125 50/125 50/125 9/125
Standard TIA/EIA
492AAAA  ITU G651.1 ITU G651.1 ITU G657.A2
Attenuation
850/1300nm
Typical dB/km 3.0/1.0 3.0/1.0
3.0/1.0 0.36/0.22
850/1300nm Maxv dB/km 3.5/1.5 3.5/1.5 3.5/1.5 0.5/0.4
1550nm dB/km – – – 0.25